SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED

Sy no. 518, 527

, Kistapur Village, opp RDC Concrets, Medchal,
Hyderabad, Telangana - 501401, India

GSTIN : 36AAVCS1691R275

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LTD - HYDERABAD | PO No :- CHCPO116711 PO Date :- 20-2-2025
Vendor Address :- 76 Inbound No :-  CHC000121164 Create Date :- 26-2-2025
Hyderabad, Telangana GRN No :- CHCO000118431 GRN date :- 26-2-2025
India-501565 Invoice No :- GTTG/24243190 Invoice Date:-
Contact No. : 9111111194 Challan No :- Challan date :-
Vendor TinNo :- CHCO000121164
Sr. | SKU SKU Desc Vendor [ SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp | Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess | Total(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate | Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate | Amount
1 |3484 WEIKFIELD 106-3484 | STAGING | CHC000581192 90.00 260 260 61.07 15878.46 | 6.00 952.71| 6.00 952.71| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 17783.88
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
500.00 G
2 527632 |WEIKFIELD ROSE  [106-52763 STAGING | CHC000581190 90.00 40 40 57.97 2318.64| 9.00 208.68( 9.00 208.68| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 2736.00
FALOODA MIX
200.00 G
3 69072 WEIKFIELD 106-69072| STAGING CHC000581199 77.00 900 900 49.59 44633.70| 9.00 4017.03| 9.00 4017.03| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 52667.77
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
200.00 G
4 72625 WEIKFIELD COCOA |106-72625 STAGING CHC000581193 225.00 40 40 144.92 5796.60| 9.00 521.69| 9.00 521.69( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 6839.99
POWDER JAR
150.00 G
5 1529 WEIKFIELD 106-1529 | STAGING | CHC000581174 36.00 200 200 24.40 4880.00| 6.00 292.80( 6.00 292.80| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 5465.60
DOUBLE ACTION
BAKING POWDER
100.00 G
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6 2165

WEIKFIELD
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
100.00 G

106-2165

STAGING

CHC000581189

43.00

5100

5100

27.75

141525.00

9.00

12737.25

9.00

12737.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

166999.50

7 2166

WEIKFIELD CORN
STARCH
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
100.00 G

106-2166

STAGING

CHC000581187

30.00

2300

2300

20.35

46805.00

6.00

2808.30

2808.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

52421.60

Total:

8840

8840

261837.40

21538.46

21538.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

304914.34

Amount
(INR) :

Three Hundred and Four Thousand Nine Hundred and Fourteen and Thirty Four paisa Only




